ToOwN OF BADIN

AUGUST 9, 2016— AGENDA

REGULAR MEETING —7 P.M.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Opening prayer by Mayor Pro-Tem Deloris Chambers
Pledge of Allegiance

Public comment

Call to order

Amendment(s) to the agenda

Approve Minutes from July 12, 2016 Regular Meeting.

Review letter to NC House Rep. Justin Burr, NC Senator Thom
Mclnnis and U.S. Congressman Richard Hudson.

Consider inspector candidates per adopted non-residential building
standards ordinance.

Review proposed Special Events application and contract.
Review draft Special Events ordinance.

Review and consider approval of facade grant application.
Code Enforcement Report.

Police Report.

Public Works Report.

Financial Reports.

Manager’s Report.

Closed Session.



